
Property Tax Rates
For more information, please visit: www.johnsoncountytaxoffice.org

2025
JOHNSON COUNTY

Johnson County

Alvarado City

Burleson City

Cleburne City

Godley City

Grandview City

Joshua City

Keene City

Rio Vista City

Venus City

Alvarado ISD

Burleson ISD

Cleburne ISD

Godley ISD

Grandview ISD

Joshua ISD

Keene ISD

Rio Vista ISD

Venus ISD

Hill College - Alvarado ISD

Hill College - Cleburne ISD

Hill College - Godley ISD

Hill College - Grandview ISD

Hill College - Joshua ISD

Hill College - Keene ISD

Hill College - Rio Vista ISD

Hill College - Venus ISD

FMLR

ESD #1

Wright Farm MMD

CR 915 MUD

Cresson Crossroads 2 MUD

0.339276

0.806010

0.721800

0.612548

0.726911

0.611525

0.689468

0.828978

1.006118

0.766485

1.286900

1.255200

1.211900

1.285000

0.996600

1.257500

1.009410

1.180990

1.248400

0.050000

0.050000

0.022887

0.050000

0.050000

0.045131

0.032387

0.042502

0.050000

0.056483

1.000000

0.000000

1.000000

Cities/ISD
Special Districts

Tax Rate
Tax Rate

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.


