## 2025 JOHNSON COUNTY



## **Property Tax Rates**

For more information, please visit: www.johnsoncountytaxoffice.org

Cities/ISD	Tax Rate
Johnson County	0.339276
Alvarado City	0.806010
Burleson City	0.721800
Cleburne City	0.612548
Godley City	0.726911
Grandview City	0.611525
Joshua City	0.689468
Keene City	0.828978
Rio Vista City	1.006118
Venus City	0.766485
Alvarado ISD	1.286900
Burleson ISD	1.255200
Cleburne ISD	1.211900
Godley ISD	1.285000
Grandview ISD	0.996600
Joshua ISD	1.257500
Keene ISD	1.009410
Rio Vista ISD	1.180990
Venus ISD	1.248400
Hill College - Alvarado ISD	0.050000
Hill College - Cleburne ISD	0.050000
Hill College - Godley ISD	0.022887
Hill College - Grandview ISD	0.050000
Hill College - Joshua ISD	0.050000
Hill College - Keene ISD	0.045131
Hill College - Rio Vista ISD	0.032387
Hill College - Venus ISD	0.042502

Special Districts	Tax Rate
FMLR	0.050000
ESD#1	0.056483
Wright Farm MMD	1.000000
CR 915 MUD	0.000000
Cresson Crossroads 2 MUD	1.000000